DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 262.12

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 299.57

VALUE SURCHARGE 56.11

OTHER CHARGES 120.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1080.00

DISCOUNT -699.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3039.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 547.02

GRAND TOTAL 3586.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Five Hundred Eighty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. GTTN/25271517,GTTN/
25271516,GTTN/252715
15

VALUE 112212.00

E-Waybill No 561938641399,511938640838,521938640240

Seal Required Invoice :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 121.72

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 139.10

VALUE SURCHARGE 22.62

OTHER CHARGES 100.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 900.00

DISCOUNT -208.66

TOTAL FREIGHT 1970.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 354.60

GRAND TOTAL 2325.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Three Hundred Twenty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. GTTN/25271513,GTTN/
25271514

VALUE 45230.00

E-Waybill No 551938642456,551938643318

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 711.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 1113.90

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 742.60

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 592.50

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 6588.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1185.84

GRAND TOTAL 7774.00
Rupees : Seven Thousand  Seven Hundred Seventy Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. JMT2526-
03101,JMT2526-
03089,JMT2526-
03099,JMT2526-03098

VALUE 415646.62

E-Waybill No 521938474681,521938477961,571938480104,581938472919

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 630.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 987.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 658.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 525.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 5845.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1052.10

GRAND TOTAL 6897.00
Rupees : Six Thousand  Eight Hundred Ninety Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. JMT2526-
03095,JMT2526-
03094,JMT2526-03093

VALUE 366062.55

E-Waybill No 541938488282,501938489720,521938491680

Seal Required Invoice :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 800.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1335.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 240.30

GRAND TOTAL 1575.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Five Hundred Seventy Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PATTUKKOTTAI (PKT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440346198 VALUE 18769.39

E-Waybill No 581938427401

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :